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
Col. brk.slate all alum.comb.ss,220 VS
st-5-ch, lr w/fp, dr, brk.nk. ,mod.kit .bath, 2 dens,scr.p.
nd-4-4 brs, 2 baths,w/sh. o. tub

Attic- full- pull-dwn stairs
Bsmt. toi.laund.out.ent.storeroom
ST Oil 1000 gal.tank
2-car frame det.garage, paved drive
L-8.9 B-25. '76 Rate 7.31 taxes $2478.09.Poss.11-1-76.
Key w/LR. Termite policy w/Western. New leaders and
gutters in 1975. Custom bit by architect for own use. Steel
beam construction. Earmark St. Charles kit. Spacious
closets. Laundry chute.Recent oil burner & HW heater.Blt-
in d/washer not in working order .Nego: gas dryer(RCA)
1 yr.old. Blt-in A/C in den is incl.Tuscan GS,

. Jr. .Columbia HS, St. Jos. Paro.Bus 31-25 Mplwd. RR.
ct to Errors and Omissions.

C

LR GAA 376-2266 10007006/4007007 (6-60-40 o.a.a.)
Owners: Robert W. & Bernice J.Chamberlin,Prem.762=6406

Conv.33 Courter Ave.Mplwd. 9-3-2 4 brs. $66,000.
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12114.8 35 Cour ter Ave. Mplwd.

lgli+8 35 Courter Ave. Mplwd. $63,500.
Bet. Summit & Norfolk Aves.
Lot 60xli+0 Lot kS Blk 27-1+ Pit 19
New England Col. kS yrs.solid brk.slate rfl.
all comb.triple-track ss,oak floors, 220 YS w/circuit
breakers
lst-6-ch, lr, w/fp, dr, brk.rm.mod.kit.bath, o.scr.p.

2 dens mud room,center hall front to rear
2nd-l+-l+ brs, 2 tile baths w/s.o.t.,ch front to rear
Attic full, pull-dwn stairs
Bsmt. toi laund out ent storeroom brass & copper wp
ST Oil 1000 gal.tank
2-car frame det. garage, paved drive
L-8.9 B-25.0 '71+ Rate 6.51+ Taxes $2217.06 Poss 30
days or arr. Custom bit by architect for own use.
Beautiful solid brk authentic Col. Steel beam construc
tion. Barmark St.Charles kit.Lg brs. Spacious closets
galore.Laund.chute.Water softener installation.Recent
oil burner & hw heater.Blt-in A/C in den.Many phone
Jacks.Nego:new GE 13 cu ft refrig.washer & dryer.Ideal

LR LDS 762-6^00 7
Owners: Harvey & Ronnie Stone, Prem. 762-5850

Conv.35 Courter Ave.Mplvd. 10-J-2- 1+ brs. $63,500.



#7132—7/22/74- Price reduced to $63,500

DFC 2 0 1974
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21097 35 Courter Ave.,Mplwd. '
Former y1^028-new photo Mplwd.B & L Assn.
Near Summit All Cash
Lot 60 x lUO
Brick on holloa tile,Col^blt. 25 yrs.,slate roof
lst-5-c.h.,l.r.,fifepl.;d.r»^brk.nk.,kit.jopen p.,md's rm.}

bath;den or study
2nd-k-k bedrms.^2 t. baths-master & other w/ shower over

tub
3rd-attic,bessler stairs^cedar closets
Basement:toilet,laund.,outside ent. Brass w. p.
Steam:Oil;1,000 gal.tank ,
2-car gai-age,det.,lighted ^Z/X^/S^
L.B:L.D.S. SO 2-6U00 j/Sj/hO Eiip.9-/29A9 P.A.T.0.-liberal
Owner: John F. & Bertha E. Heitmann,prem. ,S0 2-911*+
19^8 Assess: Land $2,100 19^8 Eate $4.86

Bldg. 6,U00 " Taxes $Ul3.95
Poss.by arranged.Weatherstripped windows & doors.Part
storm sashes. Phone for appt.Excellent closet space.
Brokers & salesmen inspect Friday,April 1>3 to *+.
Large master bedrm.,has adjoining mod.bath.Tuscan G.S.,
Mplwd.Jr.H.S.,Columbia H.S. J
35 Courter Ave.,Mplwd. 9-3-2 ST:Oil



#3326 7/11/49

#3361 10/3/49

#3430 3/21/50

#3432 3/27/50

#3441 4/17/50

Price reduction to $25,000. All brick, ex-
ceptional rkyout. Wants action. ,
Renew for 6 mo si from 9/29/49 to 3/29/50' at
reduced price of $24,000". Approved.

Terms accepted. Contracts in mail.
•Negotiations thru Stratton. Listed by
Stratton.

Contracts signed. Further contingency.

Contingent sale completed. .1



14028 35 Courter Ave. , liplwd. $3 2,500' . . 1
IBet: Summit & Norfolk " ' '*'•'•" • -F & G

t 60 x 145 approx,
"3 gj Brick over Hollow tile, N.E.Col. , bit. 1925

" list - 4 - l.r. ,d, r. ,kit, , study, br.nook, md'sra^ba,
(2nd - 4 - 4 bedrms, 2 t. baths
(Steam; oil, ann'l cost $150, upioer partially insulated
2-car c-:araa;e, lighted ^.^ f\
[Listed: Apr. 1/43; will expire Oct* 1/43 : <n g^^ < v"X

B.: O.G-.B,Co; SO 2-0036 . >tsf~"
)wners: Charles A & Helen P. Hortony prem. S02-5239

[1942 Assess: Land ^'.,100 1942 Rate $3,83
Bldg 6,400 " Taxes $325.55

'The architecture-:, of this house is strictly New
w gA)England Colonail with corner bupboards and the other
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